
1st 285 1st 7.271 1st 4

2nd 278 2nd 8.216 2nd 8

3rd 274 3rd 8.304 3rd 8

4th 272 4th 8.311 4th 8

5th 271 5th 8.486 5th 9

6th 269 6th 8.708 6th 10

7th 267 7th 8.771 7th 13

8th 266 8th 10.456 8th 16

9th 265 9th 10.751 9th 17

10th 264 10th 10.999 10th 18

Number of FB shooters for 2-gun points: 23

2 gun FB

overall

placing

101  Y 8.602 DQ DQ DQ 91 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

102 Jessica Dowling Y R,F 9.527 49.631 29.579 21 89 118 207 19 0 40 21 0

103 Steve Barringer Y 11.886 18.556 15.221 16 85 162 247 13 1 29 15 0

104 Joel Pendergraft Y 8.303 8.305 8.304 3 82 185 267 7 1 10 6 0

105 David Stripling Y 8.108 9.435 8.771 7 96 189 285 1 7 8 4 1

106 Glenn Hiett Y 7.874 9.098 8.486 5 91 171 262 11 2 16 8 0

107 Jamie Loggins Y 7.020 14.977 10.999 10 93 173 266 8 1 18 10 0

108  Y 9.885 DQ DQ DQ 82 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

109 Bob Steelman Y 8.749 7.683 8.216 2 82 187 269 6 0 8 2 3

110 Will Morgan Y 12.221 13.962 13.091 13 81 158 239 14 0 27 13 0

111 Mitch Pankey Y 14.141 16.214 15.177 15 83 124 207 18 0 33 17 0

112  Y 10.455 DQ DQ DQ 77 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

113 Scott Spelbrring Y 6.507 8.036 7.271 1 86 188 274 3 3 4 1 4

114  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

115  Y R DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

201 Paul Bourassa Y R,F,J 7.158 22.086 14.622 14 93 163 256 12 0 26 12 0

202 Rick Dinkel Y 9.798 11.705 10.751 9 94 178 272 4 3 13 7 0

203 Jeff Evans Y 6.061 11.356 8.708 6 93 185 278 2 0 8 3 2

204 Johnny Burke Y 10.485 11.756 11.120 11 85 179 264 10 0 21 11 0

205 Lynn Reavis Y 11.826 9.087 10.456 8 86 179 265 9 1 17 9 0

206 Lew Loyd Y R 47.458 9.462 28.460 20 42 172 214 16 1 36 18 0

207 Johnny Mayo Y 26.806 12.572 19.689 18 50 136 186 21 1 39 19 0

208 Benny Steelman Y 5.411 11.212 8.311 4 87 184 271 5 0 9 5 0

209 William Crossen Y 5.098 18.445 11.771 12 72 139 211 17 1 29 14 0

210 Greg Kersey Y 90.000 180.000 135.000 22 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

211 Matt Pankey Y F 11.004 35.180 23.092 19 86 118 204 20 0 39 20 0

212  Y 13.372 DQ DQ DQ 61 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

213  Y 14.160 DQ DQ DQ 82 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

214  Y 5.736 DQ DQ DQ 94 DQ DQ DQ 2 DQ DQ 0

215 Nathan Grit Y 10.965 20.837 15.901 17 91 133 224 15 0 32 16 0

301  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

302  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

303  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

304  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

305  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

306  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

307  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

308  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

309  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

310  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

311  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

312  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

313  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

314  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

315  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

Joel Pendergraft

Rick Dinkel

Glenn Hiett

Lynn Reavis

Jamie Loggins

Bob Steelman

Joel Pendergraft

Scott Spelbrring

Bob Steelman

Joel Pendergraft

Benny Steelman

Glenn Hiett

Jeff Evans

David Stripling

David Stripling

Jeff Evans

Scott Spelbrring

Rick Dinkel

Benny Steelman

Jamie Loggins

Lynn Reavis

Johnny Burke

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

Scott Spelbrring
Bob Steelman

Jeff Evans

David Stripling

Benny Steelman

Freedom Benchrest 1000 YARDS MATCH#2
Hawks Ridge Ferguson NC

Two Gun Overall Results

6/15/2024

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL

Lynn Reavis

Rick Dinkel

Jamie Loggins

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANKFBCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score



1ST 96 1ST 5.098 1ST
2ND 94 2nd 5.411 2ND
3RD 94 3rd 5.736 3RD
4TH 93 4th 6.061 4TH
5TH 93 5th 6.507 5TH
6TH 93 6th 7.020 6TH
7TH 91 7th 7.158 7TH
8TH 91 8th 7.874 8TH
9TH 91 9th 8.108 9TH

10TH 89 10th 8.303 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 50 5.189 2 1ST 2.775 13th
2ND 49 5.855 0 2nd 4.18
3RD 49 6.269 2 3rd 4.399 29

FB Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 101 43 11.547 48 5.657 91 8 0 8.602 11 19 10 0 0 0

2 Y 102 R,F 42 9.166 47 9.887 89 10 0 9.527 13 23 11 0 0

3 Y 103 48 6.556 37 17.216 85 16 0 11.886 21 37 20 0

4 Y 104 42 4.399 40 12.207 82 18 0 8.303 10 28 14 0 0

5 Y 105 49 5.855 47 10.360 96 1 0 8.108 9 10 3 5 0 3 8

6 Y 106 47 7.615 44 8.133 91 7 0 7.874 8 15 7 0 0 0 0

7 Y 107 47 4.413 46 9.627 93 5 0 7.020 6 11 4 1 0 2 3

8 Y 108 36 4.402 46 15.367 82 20 0 9.885 15 35 19 0

9 Y 109 37 9.848 45 7.649 82 19 0 8.749 12 31 15 0

10 Y 110 39 11.626 42 12.816 81 22 0 12.221 22 44 23 0

11 Y 111 41 11.960 42 16.322 83 17 0 14.141 24 41 22 0

12 Y 112 31 10.800 46 10.110 77 23 0 10.455 16 39 21 0

13 Y 113 45 2.775 41 10.238 86 12 0 6.507 5 17 8 1 0 1

14 N 114 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 Y 115 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 Y 201 47 9.233 46 5.082 93 6 0 7.158 7 13 6 0 0 0 0

17 Y 202 49 2 6.269 45 1 13.326 94 3 3 9.798 14 17 9 3 0 3

18 Y 203 47 4.180 46 7.941 93 4 0 6.061 4 8 2 2 2 4 8

19 Y 204 38 14.069 47 6.900 85 15 0 10.485 17 32 16 0

20 Y 205 41 11.532 45 12.120 86 14 0 11.826 20 34 18 0

21 Y 206 R 0 90.000 42 4.915 42 27 0 47.458 27 54 27 0

22 Y 207 27 29.121 23 24.490 50 26 0 26.806 26 52 26 0

23 Y 208 44 5.236 43 5.586 87 11 0 5.411 2 13 5 4 1 5

24 Y 209 31 5.644 41 4.551 72 24 0 5.098 1 25 12 5 5

25 Y 210 0 90.000 0 90.000 DQ DQ 0 90.000 28 DQ DQ 0

26 Y 211 F 43 15.876 43 6.131 86 13 0 11.004 19 32 17 0

27 Y 212 33 14.982 28 11.762 61 25 0 13.372 23 48 25 0

28 Y 213 37 16.893 45 11.426 82 21 0 14.160 25 46 24 0

29 Y 214 50 2 5.189 44 6.283 94 2 2 5.736 3 5 1 4 3 5 12

30 Y 215 47 12.046 44 9.883 91 9 0 10.965 18 27 13 0 0

31 N 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 313 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 314 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 315 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Andy Walser
Jeff Evans

David Stripling
Jamie Loggins

Benny Steelman

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Paul Bourassa
Glenn Hiett

Scott Spelbring 

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2 LG TARGET 3

Glenn Hiett

Jeff Evans
Jamie Loggins
Paul Bourassa

Glenn Hiett
Bill Canterbury

45
47
42

Scott Spelbrring
Jeff Evans

Joel Pendergraft

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Scott Spelbring 
Jamie Loggins

Joel Pendergraft

Jeff Evans

Paul Bourassa

Andy Walser
David Stripling

Rick Dinkel

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Freedom Benchrest 1000 YARD MATCH #2

6/15/2024

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Hawks Ridge Ferguson, NC

David Stripling
Andy Walser

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Rick Dinkel

William Crossen
Benny Steelman

Andy Walser

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

David Stripling Rick Dinkel
Bill Canterbury
Jessica Dowling
William Crossen

Nathan Grit

Number of LG FB shooters:  

Nathan Grit
Jessica Dowling

Scott Spelbring 

Competitor

Paul Bourassa

Jamie Loggins

Jody Billings

Bob Steelman

Will Morgan

Mitch Pankey

Jessica Dowling

Steve Barringer

Joel Pendergraft

David Stripling

Glenn Hiett

Bill Canterbury

Barry Glover

Johnny Mayo

Benny Steelman

William Crossen

Greg Hersey

Matt Pankey

Rick Dinkel

Jeff Evans

Johnny Burke

Lynn Reavis

Lew Loyd

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Vernon Reinhart 

Mac Jones

Andy Walser

Nathan Grit

 

5
8

10
11
13
13
15
17
17
19
23
25
27



1ST 189 1ST 7.683 1ST
2ND 188 2nd 8.036 2ND
3RD 187 3rd 8.305 3RD
4TH 185 4th 9.087 4TH
5TH 185 5th 9.098 5TH
6TH 184 6th 9.435 6TH
7TH 179 7th 9.462 7TH
8TH 179 8th 11.212 8TH
9TH 178 9th 11.356 9TH

10TH 173 10th 11.705 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 96 7.155 3 1ST 6.253 13th
2nd 96 7.572 0 2ND 6.702
3rd 96 9.429 4 3RD 7.155 23

FB Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 101 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

2 Y 102 R,F 46 75.349 72 23.913 118 21 0 49.631 21 42 21 0

3 Y 103 83 1 16.985 79 20.127 162 14 1 18.556 17 31 15 0

4 Y 104 95 1 10.356 90 6.253 185 4 1 8.305 3 7 3 1 2 2 5

5 Y 105 96 4 9.429 93 3 9.441 189 1 7 9.435 6 7 4 4 0 1 5

6 Y 106 80 8.509 91 2 9.687 171 12 2 9.098 5 17 8 0 0 0

7 Y 107 81 14.327 92 1 15.627 173 10 1 14.977 14 24 12 0 0

8 108 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

9 Y 109 96 7.572 91 7.794 187 3 0 7.683 1 4 1 2 4 4 10

10 Y 110 77 15.065 81 12.858 158 15 0 13.962 13 28 13 0

11 Y 111 48 23.123 76 9.304 124 19 0 16.214 15 34 18 0

12 N 112 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

13 Y 113 92 8.917 96 3 7.155 188 2 3 8.036 2 4 2 3 3 3 9

14 114 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 115 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 Y 201 84 32.813 79 11.358 163 13 0 22.086 19 32 17 0

17 Y 202 91 14.223 87 9.186 178 9 0 11.705 10 19 10 0 0 0 0

18 Y 203 90 11.754 95 10.958 185 5 0 11.356 9 14 7 0 0 0 0

19 Y 204 89 10.480 90 13.032 179 8 0 11.756 11 19 11 0 0

20 Y 205 91 7.894 88 1 10.279 179 7 1 9.087 4 11 5 0 1 0 1

21 Y 206 R 79 1 12.221 93 6.702 172 11 1 9.462 7 18 9 0 0 0

22 Y 207 78 1 13.048 58 12.095 136 17 1 12.572 12 29 14 0

23 Y 208 91 8.991 93 13.432 184 6 0 11.212 8 14 6 0 0 0 0

24 Y 209 90 1 12.187 49 24.703 139 16 1 18.445 16 32 16 0

25 Y 210 0 180.000 0 180.000 DQ DQ 0 ###### 22 DQ DQ 0

26 Y 211 F 69 19.371 49 50.989 118 20 0 35.180 20 40 20 0

27 212 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

28 213 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

29 214 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

30 Y 215 46 32.041 87 9.632 133 18 0 20.837 18 36 19 0

31 N 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 313 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 314 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 315 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

Freedom Benchrest 1000 YARD MATCH #2

Hawks Ridge Ferguson NC

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Scott Spelbrring
Bob Steelman
David Stripling

Jamie Loggins

OVERALL 

PLACE

Jeff Evans
Rick Dinkel

Lew Loyd
Scott Spelbrring

Rick Dinkel

David Stripling
Lew Loyd

Benny Steelman

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG
David Stripling

Johnny Burke

6/15/2024

 

Jessica Dowling 

Steve Barringer

Joel Pendergraft

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

David Stripling

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Mitch Pankey

 

Scott Spelbrring

 

Glenn Hiett

Jamie Loggins

Bob Steelman

Will Morgan

Paul Bourassa

Rick Dinkel

Jeff Evans

Johnny Burke

Lynn Reavis

Matt Pankey

 

 

 

 

 

Nathan Grit

Lew Loyd

Johnny Mayo

Benny Steelman

William Crossen

Greg Kersey

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG
Bob Steelman

Scott Spelbrring
Joel Pendergraft

Lynn Reavis
Glenn Hiett

Scott Spelbrring
Bob Steelman

Joel Pendergraft
Jeff Evans

Benny Steelman
Lynn Reavis

Bob Steelman
Scott Spelbrring

28Joel Pendergraft

96
93
90

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP Jamie Loggins
Will Morgan

Number of HG FB shooters:  

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Joel Pendergraft
David Stripling

Lynn Reavis
Benny Steelman

Jeff Evans
Glenn Hiett
Lew Loyd

Rick Dinkel
Johnny Burke

4

4

7

7

11

14

14

17

18

19

19

24



1ST 95 1ST 4.632 1ST 3
2ND 90 2nd 6.273 2ND 5
3RD 87 3rd 7.144 3RD 7
4TH 87 4th 10.108 4TH 7
5TH 78 5th 11.061 5TH 10
6TH 76 6th 12.659 6TH 12
7TH 76 7th 13.589 7TH 12
8TH 76 8th 15.334 8TH 16
9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH #N/A

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH #N/A
11th #N/A

X 12th #N/A
1ST 49 5.627 0 1ST 3.327 13th #N/A
2ND 47 9.482 2 2nd 4.806 14th #N/A
3RD 46 6.662 0 3rd 5.627 15th #N/A

FB Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group

1 101 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

2 102 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

3 103 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

4 104 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

5 105 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

6 106 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

7 Y 107 44 11.763 43 8.453 87 3 0 10.108 4 7 4

8 Y 108 38 19.432 38 11.236 76 8 0 15.334 8 16 8

9 Y 109 35 3.327 41 5.937 76 6 0 4.632 1 7 3

10 y 110 46 13.898 41 11.420 87 4 0 12.659 6 10 5

11 y 111 38 17.926 40 9.252 78 5 0 13.589 7 12 7

12 y 112 30 15.460 46 6.662 76 7 0 11.061 5 12 6

13 y 113 49 5.627 46 1 6.919 95 1 1 6.273 2 3 1

14 y 114 43 4.806 47 2 9.482 90 2 2 7.144 3 5 2

15 115 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

16 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

17 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

18 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

19 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

20 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

21 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

22 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

23 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

24 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

25 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

26 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

27 212 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

28 213 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

29 214 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

30 215 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

31 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

32 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

33 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

34 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

35 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

36 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

37 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

38 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

39 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

40 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

Scott Spelbring Bob Steelman Scott Spelbring
Nathan Grit Scott Spelbring Nathan Grit

Freedom Benchrest 1000 YARD Match #2
Hawks Ridge Ferguson NC

6/15/2024

TACTICAL GUN RESULTS

TACTICAL GUN SCORE AGG TACTICAL GUN GROUP AGG TACTICAL GUN OVERALL

Andy Walser Mac Jones Barry Glover
Bob Steelman Barry Glover Mac Jones

Paul Bourassa Nathan Grit Bob Steelman
Barry Glover Paul Bourassa Paul Bourassa

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

Mac Jones Andy Walser Andy Walser
Benny Steelman Benny Steelman Benny Steelman

Nathan Grit Nathan Grit 43 #N/A
Mac Jones Scott Spelbring 49 #N/A

#N/A
TACTICAL GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE TACTICAL  GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

Scott Spelbring Bob Steelman 35 #N/A

OVERALL 

PLACE

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

TARGET 1 TARGET 2 TARGET 3 TARGET 4 SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

X 
TOTALCompetitor

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Mac Jones

Scott Spelbring

Nathan Grit

Paul Bourassa

Benny Steelman

Bob Steelman

Barry Glover

Andy Walser



Light gun name LG points Heavy gun name HG points
2-gun 

points
Total

101 LG  Bill Canterbury 0 HG 0 0 0 0

102 LG  Jessica Dowling 0 HG Jessica Dowling 0 0 0

103 LG  Steve Barringer 0 HG Steve Barringer 0 0 0

104 LG  Joel Pendergraft 0 HG Joel Pendergraft 5 0 5

105 LG  David Stripling 8 HG David Stripling 5 1 14

106 LG  Glenn Hiett 0 HG Glenn Hiett 0 0 0

107 LG  Jamie Loggins 3 HG Jamie Loggins 0 0 3

108 LG  Jody Billings 0 HG 0 0 0 0

109 LG  Bob Steelman 0 HG Bob Steelman 10 3 13

110 LG  Will Morgan 0 HG Will Morgan 0 0 0

111 LG  Mitch Pankey 0 HG Mitch Pankey 0 0 0

112 LG  Barry Glover 0 HG 0 0 0 0

113 LG  Scott Spelbrring 1 HG Scott Spelbrring 9 4 14

114 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

115 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

201 LG  Paul Bourassa 0 HG Paul Bourassa 0 0 0

202 LG  Rick Dinkel 3 HG Rick Dinkel 0 0 3

203 LG  Jeff Evans 8 HG Jeff Evans 0 2 10

204 LG  Johnny Burke 0 HG Johnny Burke 0 0 0

205 LG  Lynn Reavis 0 HG Lynn Reavis 1 0 1

206 LG  Lew Loyd 0 HG Lew Loyd 0 0 0

207 LG  Johnny Mayo 0 HG Johnny Mayo 0 0 0

208 LG  Benny Steelman 5 HG Benny Steelman 0 0 5

209 LG  William Crossen 5 HG William Crossen 0 0 5

210 LG  Greg Kersey 0 HG Greg Kersey 0 0 0

211 LG  Matt Pankey 0 HG Matt Pankey 0 0 0

212 LG  Vernon Reinhart 0 HG 0 0 0 0

213 LG  Mac Jones 0 HG 0 0 0 0

214 LG  Andy Walser 12 HG 0 0 0 0

215 LG  Nathan Grit 0 HG Nathan Grit 0 0 0

301 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

302 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

303 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

304 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

305 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

306 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

307 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

308 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

309 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

310 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

311 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

312 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

313 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

314 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

315 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

If names do not match 

use LG and HG columns

Freedom Benchrest 1000 YARDS MATCH#2

Hawks Ridge Ferguson NC

6/15/2024

Total FB points awarded for this match

*only use total if names 

in LG/HG match


